
Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

1 16110001 ANKUR MADHIA 53

2 16110002 MAHIPAL 49

3 16110003 DIKSHA MAHALAWAT 48

4 16110004 MANISH BAIDWAN 45

5 16110005 MUKESH DEVI 34

6 16110006 KIRTI 42

7 16110008 SANDEEP 48

8 16110009 SAPNA ARORA 40

9 16110010 MANISHA 44

10 16110011 SUNITA BHATI 62

11 16110012 AMITCHAWLA 38

12 16110014 AJAY SINGH 32

13 16110016 SUNIL KUMAR 45

14 16110017 KHUSHALI 56

15 16110020 JYOTI CHAUHAN 32

16 16110022 YATI SHARMA 58

17 16110023 REETU RANI 52

18 16110025 AYESHA ALI 53

19 16110026 SUDHA SHARMA 69

20 16110027 JYOTSHNA 28

21 16110029 VINEY KUMAR 27

22 16110030 DEEPAK TYAGI 48

23 16110031 MONIKA 33

24 16110034 RENU 41

25 16110035 NEHA BAJAJ 33

26 16110038 PRIYANKA 55

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

27 16110039 EKTA RANI 32

28 16110041 VISHAL SAINI 42

29 16110043 NAVDEEP YADAV 53

30 16110044 AMIT KUMAR 24

31 16110045 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 53

32 16110046 JASWINDER SINGH 59

33 16110048 VIKAS KUMAR 25

34 16110049 MUKHI GAUTAM 46

35 16110053 NISHA 35

36 16110054 PINKI DEVI 31

37 16110055 RAJESH KUMAR 52

38 16110056 ANITA RANI 61

39 16110057 PAYAL 35

40 16110058 NEHA 33

41 16110059 KUSUM 25

42 16110061 BHAVUK 56

43 16110062 RAJ KUMAR 40

44 16110063 SUNNY DAHIYA 41

45 16110064 PRANJAL GAUTAM 34

46 16110065 SWATI 58

47 16110068 VARSHA ARYA 41

48 16110070 MANDEEP NEHRA 57

49 16110071 NEHA 52

50 16110072 HIMANSHUARYA 74

51 16110073 POOJA 51

52 16110076 AMAR NATH 36
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

53 16110077 GAURAV LALLER 53

54 16110078 ANIL KUMAR 39

55 16110080 KIRAN JEET KAUR 49

56 16110081 SONAM VARSHNEY 60

57 16110084 NIKITA CHAUHAN 43

58 16110085 AMIT KUMAR 58

59 16110087 NEHA 28

60 16110088 RAMRATI 39

61 16110090 AKASH DAHIYA 43

62 16110092 SHARVAN KUMAR 39

63 16110094 NEHA CHAUDHARY 56

64 16110095 PREETI SEHRAWAT 61

65 16110096 VIKAS 41

66 16110098 AMRITA KAMESHWAR SRIVASTAV 50

67 16110100 JOGENDER SINGH 46

68 16110101 DEEPSHIKHA 39

69 16110103 AMAN SHARMA 51

70 16110105 MANJU RANI 34

71 16110106 REENA RANI 39

72 16110107 ASHISH YADAV 46

73 16110108 SURENDER 35

74 16110110 SHUBHAM JINDAL 37

75 16110111 AMIT 46

76 16110113 RUCHIKA 35

77 16110115 SHEETAL DEVI 50

78 16110119 KUNAL 34
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

79 16110120 HIMANSHU SINGH RANA 33

80 16110121 RAMESH KUMAR 39

81 16110123 PAWAN KUMAR 31

82 16110125 ANNU SHEORAN 39

83 16110126 TANIA SHARMA 34

84 16110127 BHAWNA 51

85 16110128 NAMIT KUMAR 51

86 16110129 VIKHYAT PANDIT 45

87 16110130 PARDEEP 28

88 16110131 PRERNA 42

89 16110133 VAIBHAV 41

90 16110134 ANSHUL KHURANA 45

91 16110135 SHALLU VIJORIA 40

92 16110136 VISHAL 27

93 16110141 RICHA JASWAL 31

94 16110142 GURPALAK KAUR 49

95 16110143 POOJA 55

96 16110144 RITU RANI 34

97 16110145 SWEETY 44

98 16110147 KOMAL 34

99 16110148 POOJA GAHLOT 34

100 16110149 ANKIT CHAWLA 51

101 16110151 SUSHIL 33

102 16110153 SWATI JAIN 61

103 16110154 SACHIN SAINI 33

104 16110155 SUMIT KUMAR 64
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

105 16110156 AMIT 58

106 16110157 PIOUS BHARGAVA 58

107 16110158 ANKUSH BANSAL 48

108 16110159 AMARJEET SINGH 48

109 16110161 NEERAJ 54

110 16110162 BARKHA SINGH 24

111 16110163 SANDEEP KUMAR 38

112 16110164 PARMENDER SINGH T 45

113 16110166 NAVEEN 66

114 16110169 PANKAJ 34

115 16110170 MOHITK KUMAR 23

116 16110171 NAVEEN RATHEE 51

117 16110172 AJAY 49

118 16110174 SULEKHA 42

119 16110175 VINOD YADAV 54

120 16110177 REENA KUMARI 39

121 16110178 DIMPAL MITTAL 26

122 16110180 RENUBALA 22

123 16110184 RAHUL 28

124 16110187 BHUPENDER SINGH 48

125 16110188 SHEKHARMEHLA 50

126 16110189 AMANDEEP MAJRA 34

127 16110191 ANGAD SINGH 33

128 16110192 POOJA 39

129 16110193 ANKIT SANGWAN 42

130 16110194 SUNITI DEVI 58
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held on  

26-07-2016

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

131 16110198 SHASHI BALA 37

132 16110199 ROHIT SAROHA 37

133 16110200 GARIMA SINGH 50

134 16110201 VIKRANT SINGH 43

135 16110202 DEEPIKA PAIRA MECH 34

136 16110203 PANKAJ 28

137 16110204 SUSHANT 55

138 16110206 VARUN BHARDWAJ 30

139 16110209 PAWAN KUMAR 25

140 16110211 RAVINDER PAWAR 23

141 16110212 SARITA 32

Asstt. Programmer

Date:28/07/16

Director/Chairperson
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Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

1 16110072 HIMANSHUARYA 74

2 16110026 SUDHA SHARMA 69

3 16110166 NAVEEN 66

4 16110155 SUMIT KUMAR 64

5 16110011 SUNITA BHATI 62

6 16110056 ANITA RANI 61

7 16110095 PREETI SEHRAWAT 61

8 16110153 SWATI JAIN 61

9 16110081 SONAM VARSHNEY 60

10 16110046 JASWINDER SINGH 59

11 16110022 YATI SHARMA 58

12 16110065 SWATI 58

13 16110085 AMIT KUMAR 58

14 16110156 AMIT 58

15 16110157 PIOUS BHARGAVA 58

16 16110194 SUNITI DEVI 58

17 16110070 MANDEEP NEHRA 57

18 16110017 KHUSHALI 56

19 16110061 BHAVUK 56

20 16110094 NEHA CHAUDHARY 56

21 16110038 PRIYANKA 55

22 16110143 POOJA 55

23 16110204 SUSHANT 55

24 16110161 NEERAJ 54

25 16110175 VINOD YADAV 54

26 16110001 ANKUR MADHIA 53

27 16110025 AYESHA ALI 53

28 16110043 NAVDEEP YADAV 53

29 16110045 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 53

30 16110077 GAURAV LALLER 53

31 16110023 REETU RANI 52

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Merit-wise Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held 

on  26-07-2016



Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Merit-wise Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held 

on  26-07-2016

32 16110055 RAJESH KUMAR 52

33 16110071 NEHA 52

34 16110073 POOJA 51

35 16110103 AMAN SHARMA 51

36 16110127 BHAWNA 51

37 16110128 NAMIT KUMAR 51

38 16110149 ANKIT CHAWLA 51

39 16110171 NAVEEN RATHEE 51

40 16110098 AMRITA KAMESHWAR SRIVASTAV 50

41 16110115 SHEETAL DEVI 50

42 16110188 SHEKHARMEHLA 50

43 16110200 GARIMA SINGH 50

44 16110002 MAHIPAL 49

45 16110080 KIRAN JEET KAUR 49

46 16110142 GURPALAK KAUR 49

47 16110172 AJAY 49

48 16110003 DIKSHA MAHALAWAT 48

49 16110008 SANDEEP 48

50 16110030 DEEPAK TYAGI 48

51 16110158 ANKUSH BANSAL 48

52 16110159 AMARJEET SINGH 48

53 16110187 BHUPENDER SINGH 48

54 16110049 MUKHI GAUTAM 46

55 16110100 JOGENDER SINGH 46

56 16110107 ASHISH YADAV 46

57 16110111 AMIT 46

58 16110004 MANISH BAIDWAN 45

59 16110016 SUNIL KUMAR 45

60 16110129 VIKHYAT PANDIT 45

61 16110134 ANSHUL KHURANA 45

62 16110164 PARMENDER SINGH T 45



Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Merit-wise Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held 

on  26-07-2016

63 16110010 MANISHA 44

64 16110145 SWEETY 44

65 16110084 NIKITA CHAUHAN 43

66 16110090 AKASH DAHIYA 43

67 16110201 VIKRANT SINGH 43

68 16110006 KIRTI 42

69 16110041 VISHAL SAINI 42

70 16110131 PRERNA 42

71 16110174 SULEKHA 42

72 16110193 ANKIT SANGWAN 42

73 16110034 RENU 41

74 16110063 SUNNY DAHIYA 41

75 16110068 VARSHA ARYA 41

76 16110096 VIKAS 41

77 16110133 VAIBHAV 41

78 16110009 SAPNA ARORA 40

79 16110062 RAJ KUMAR 40

80 16110135 SHALLU VIJORIA 40

81 16110078 ANIL KUMAR 39

82 16110088 RAMRATI 39

83 16110092 SHARVAN KUMAR 39

84 16110101 DEEPSHIKHA 39

85 16110106 REENA RANI 39

86 16110121 RAMESH KUMAR 39

87 16110125 ANNU SHEORAN 39

88 16110177 REENA KUMARI 39

89 16110192 POOJA 39

90 16110012 AMITCHAWLA 38

91 16110163 SANDEEP KUMAR 38

92 16110110 SHUBHAM JINDAL 37

93 16110198 SHASHI BALA 37



Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Merit-wise Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held 

on  26-07-2016

94 16110199 ROHIT SAROHA 37

95 16110076 AMAR NATH 36

96 16110053 NISHA 35

97 16110057 PAYAL 35

98 16110108 SURENDER 35

99 16110113 RUCHIKA 35

100 16110005 MUKESH DEVI 34

101 16110064 PRANJAL GAUTAM 34

102 16110105 MANJU RANI 34

103 16110119 KUNAL 34

104 16110126 TANIA SHARMA 34

105 16110144 RITU RANI 34

106 16110147 KOMAL 34

107 16110148 POOJA GAHLOT 34

108 16110169 PANKAJ 34

109 16110189 AMANDEEP MAJRA 34

110 16110202 DEEPIKA PAIRA MECH 34

111 16110031 MONIKA 33

112 16110035 NEHA BAJAJ 33

113 16110058 NEHA 33

114 16110120 HIMANSHU SINGH RANA 33

115 16110151 SUSHIL 33

116 16110154 SACHIN SAINI 33

117 16110191 ANGAD SINGH 33

118 16110014 AJAY SINGH 32

119 16110020 JYOTI CHAUHAN 32

120 16110039 EKTA RANI 32

121 16110212 SARITA 32

122 16110054 PINKI DEVI 31

123 16110123 PAWAN KUMAR 31

124 16110141 RICHA JASWAL 31



Max. Marks 100

Sr.No. RollNo Name of Candidate Marks 

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Merit-wise Result of Entrance Test for Admission in LL.M. held 

on  26-07-2016

125 16110206 VARUN BHARDWAJ 30

126 16110027 JYOTSHNA 28

127 16110087 NEHA 28

128 16110130 PARDEEP 28

129 16110184 RAHUL 28

130 16110203 PANKAJ 28

131 16110029 VINEY KUMAR 27

132 16110136 VISHAL 27

133 16110178 DIMPAL MITTAL 26

134 16110048 VIKAS KUMAR 25

135 16110059 KUSUM 25

136 16110209 PAWAN KUMAR 25

137 16110044 AMIT KUMAR 24

138 16110162 BARKHA SINGH 24

139 16110170 MOHITK KUMAR 23

140 16110211 RAVINDER PAWAR 23

141 16110180 RENUBALA 22

Asstt. Programmer

Date:28/07/16

Director/Chairperson


